
Platform Train Number Reservation

Tuesday 8

9-11 Euston Road
London, NW1 2S

T 0207833951 £147

Wednesday 9 London St Panc 07:01 14/33

Kreuzstr. 21
Tübingen, 72074, Paris Nord 1017

Paris Est 11:25 9573 17/85

€292 (4 nights) Stuttgart 15:20 7

15:22 15:52 22035

Tübingen 16.23 16:53

Thursday 10

Friday 11

Saturday 12

Sunday 13 Hotel Bernina Tübingen 10:05 3 22403

Pontresina Horb 10:36 5

10:41 2 IC183 301/61 Horb 1117

Zürich 12:55 13 singen 1240

13:37 9 IC571 1/61 1301

Chur 14:52 9 Schaffhausen 1314

14:58 10 1149 1318

Samedan 16:45 2 Zürich 1355

16:48 3 1949

Pontresina 16:55 1

Sunday 27 Hotel Hüttl Pontresina 09:02 1 1928

Petersstr. 5-7 Samedan 09:08 3

09:17 2 1128

Switzerland September 2015

Kings Cross Inn Hotel

Hotel Alte Krone

T 0049707198850

Bus 1 or 22 from station

Hotel Alte Krone

Hotel Alte Krone

Hotel Alte Krone

Worms, 67547, Germany



€90 (2 nights) Chur 11:03 10

49624190590 11:09 9 EC 206

Mannheim 16:37 2 255/61

16:58 3 EC 114 16.44 1 RB38760

Worms 17.13 5

Monday 28 Hotel Hüttl

Tuesday 29 Worms 08:48 3 38719

9-11 Euston Road
London, NW1 2S Mannheim 09:14 9

09:42 1 9556 11/62

£147 Paris Est 12:50

Paris Nord 18:13 18/53

London St Panc 19:39

Kings Cross Inn Hotel

T 02078339510


